CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Hickory Hollow Restaurant & Catering - Holiday Menu

SERVICE LEVELS

Individual Box Charge $1.5
Required for buffet items to be individually boxed and labeled.

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch! $0

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost not including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15.00). Your lunch will be packaged
separately wit

HOLIDAY PACKAGES

Kit n Kaboodle (20-75 People) $15.79

**REQUIRES 1 WEEK NOTICE** Smoked fresh turkey
breast, ham, cornbread stuffing, southern green beans,
homemade mashed potatoes and gravy, cranberry sauce and
dinner rolls. This Package includes b

Kit n Kaboodle (76-100 People) $15.39

**REQUIRES 1 WEEK NOTICE** Smoked fresh turkey
breast, ham, cornbread stuffing, southern green beans,
homemade mashed potatoes and gravy, cranberry sauce and
dinner rolls. This Package includes b

Kit n Kaboodle (101+ People) $14.49

**REQUIRES 1 WEEK NOTICE** Smoked fresh turkey
breast, ham, cornbread stuffing, southern green beans,
homemade mashed potatoes and gravy, cranberry sauce and
dinner rolls. This Package includes b

SIMPLE HOLIDAY PACKAGES



Holiday Basics (20-75 People)

**REQUIRES 1 WEEK NOTICE** Smoked Fresh turkey
breast, ham, cornbread stuffing, southern green beans,
homemade mashed potatoes and gravy, cranberry sauce and
dinner rolls. **Does not include serv

Holiday Basics (76-100 People)

**REQUIRES 1 WEEK NOTICE** Smoked Fresh turkey
breast, ham, cornbread stuffing, southern green beans,
homemade mashed potatoes and gravy, cranberry sauce and
dinner rolls. **Does not include serv

Holiday Basics (100+ People)

**REQUIRES 1 WEEK NOTICE** Smoked Fresh turkey
breast, ham, cornbread stuffing, southern green beans,
homemade mashed potatoes and gravy, cranberry sauce and
dinner rolls. **Does not include serv

MEAT BY THE POUND

Turkey Breast (Per Pound)
Served with gravy.

Ham (Per Pound)

SIDES

Fresh Garden Salad
Served buffet style with Ranch and Italian dressing.

Mac n Cheese

DESSERTS

Pecan Pie
Priced per person.

$13.79

$13.39

$12.79

$17.5

$17.5

$2.49

$2.95

$2.6



Pumpkin Pie
Priced per person.

Apple Pie
Priced per person.

Cherry Pie
Priced per person.

Carrot Cake
Priced per person.

Brownie
Priced per person.

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Gallon)
Served with cups, ice, sweetener and lemons.

Sweet Tea (Gallon)
Served with cups, ice and lemons.

Lemonade (Gallon)
Served with cups and ice.

Coke (12 oz. can)
Diet Coke (12 0z. can)

Sprite (12 oz. can)

Bottled Water
16.9 ounces

$2.6

$2.6

$2.6

$2.6

$1.6

$13

$13

$13

$1.35

$1.35

$1.25

$1.5



EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$0



